
Type S spiral spring by steel with outer sheath by PVC
 

 

Technical dataMaterial
PVC

Type S
Cable protection tube type S with integrated
spring steel wire, extremely flexible, expandable
and compressible.

Temperature range: -25°C up to +80°C
Temperature range temporary up to +100°C
 
 

 
silicone-free

 
Application

cadmium-free
 
NotePlant and machine construction

Automation technology Suitable connection glands:
USK, LK-I, US and LIInstallation technology

Control cabinet construction
 

 
Per
metres

Outer Ø
mm

Inner Ø
mm

Part no.
grey

-5010,07,091219
-5014,010,091220
-5017,013,091221
-5019,015,091222
-5021,016,091223
-5027,022,091224
-2536,029,091225
-2545,038,091226
-2556,048,091228

 

small package
Per
metres

Outer Ø
mm

Inner Ø
mm

Part no.
grey

-1010,07,091270
-1014,010,091271
-1017,013,091272
-1019,015,091273
-1021,016,091274
-1027,022,091275
-1036,029,091276
-1045,038,091277
-1056,048,091279

 

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.
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